"Alex" <alex@oajl.cz>

I'm Mr. Sare Ouedraogo. I work in one of the
major banks here in Burkina Faso, I want the
bank to transfer the money left by our deceased
customer is a foreigner from Korea. you can
invest this money and also help the poor "the
amount value at 13.300.000 dollars (thirteen
million three hundred thousand US dollars) left
in his account still unclaimed. More information
will be provided if you are interested.
Yours sincerely Mr. Sare Ouedraogo

Deceptive celebrity articles

The site looks like a real news
website. It was actually created by
a scammer.